Date:					
Head of Customer Services Al Meezan Investment Manag Ground Floor, Block B, Financ Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi 744	ce & Trade Cen				
Subject: Instructions Regardin	ng Maturity of	Meezan Paaidaar Munafa Pla	n-IV under Me	ezan Fixed Term	Fund
This is with reference to the of 17, 2024. I /We the under manner with respect to my/o	signed hereby	instruct Al Meezan Investn			
Transaction Type		Fund Name	Amoun	•	Porcentage
Transaction Type Conversion (to)	=	Fund Name	Amoun		Percentage
Conversion (to)				Or	
Redemption (from)		MPMP- IV			
Total					100%
Instructions regarding Redem	ntion Proceeds	(tick anyone)			
Credit my Bank Acc	ount as per de	tail provided earlier in portfo			
Credit my Bank Acc	ount as per de	tail provided earlier in portfo ease provide Complete Detail	s)	Dron	ah Nama/Cada
Credit my Bank Acc	ount as per de	tail provided earlier in portfo	s)	Bran	ch Name/Code
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other ban Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in whithe merits or suitability of antransaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have real	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice Id Al Meezan I ad the Trust [	Account Number Accoun	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as	e best of my/our of the product assume sole res efore relying on s a result of my/	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Credit my Bank Acc	information pr Meezan/ districted land all adviced and the Trust I is	Account Number Accoun	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole res efore relying on s a result of my/	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other ban Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in whithe merits or suitability of any transaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have rea Documents that govern these  Portfolio#	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice ald Al Meezan i and the Trust I e investment to	Account Number Accoun	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole res efore relying on s a result of my/ Trust Deeds a	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other ban Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in whithe merits or suitability of any transaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have rea Documents that govern these  Portfolio#	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice ald Al Meezan i and the Trust I e investment to	Authorized Signato th rubber stamp in case of Institute of the case of Institute of the case of Institute of the case and the case and the case of Institute of of	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole rese efore relying on a result of my/ Trust Deeds a	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further nd Supplemental Offering
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other ban Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in whithe merits or suitability of any transaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have rea Documents that govern these  Portfolio#	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice ald Al Meezan i and the Trust I e investment to	Authorized Signato	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole rese efore relying on a result of my/ Trust Deeds a	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other bank Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in which the merits or suitability of any transaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have rea Documents that govern these  Portfolio#	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice ald Al Meezan i and the Trust I e investment to	Authorized Signato th rubber stamp in case of Institute of the case of Institute of the case of Institute of the case and the case and the case of Institute of of	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole rese efore relying on a result of my/ Trust Deeds a	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further nd Supplemental Offering
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other ban Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in which the merits or suitability of any transaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have rea Documents that govern these  Portfolio#	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice ald Al Meezan i and the Trust I e investment to	Authorized Signato th rubber stamp in case of Institute of the case of Institute of the case of Institute of the case and the case and the case of Institute of of	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole reserved for relying on a result of my/our Trust Deeds a	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further nd Supplemental Offering
Credit my Bank Acc Credit my other ban Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all ithat the representative of Al these features and risks in which the merits or suitability of any transaction. I/We will not hold confirm that I/We have rea Documents that govern these  Portfolio#	information pr Meezan/ district I/we have y and all advice ald Al Meezan i and the Trust I e investment to	Authorized Signature of Reports  Account Number of Reports of Repo	d correct to th tures and risk that I/we shall of Al Meezan b h may occur as Supplemental	e best of my/our of the product assume sole reserved for relying on a result of my/our Trust Deeds a	r knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood ponsibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further and Supplemental Offering